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S.T area (m2) voluﬁe (m3} cum velume total Qty (m3)
113+000 200.38 0 0
113+020 186.39 3867.79 3867.79
113+040 170.16 3565.56 7433.35
113+060 168.95 3391.08 10824.43
113+080 153.35 3222.96 14047.39
113+100 164,35 3176.97 17224.36
113+720 175.72 3400.66 20625.02
113+140 170.56 3462.83 24087.85
113+160 167.42 3379.80 27467.65
113+180 154.32 3217.35 30685
113+200 160.75 3150.73 33835.73
113+220 165.79 3265.45 37101.18
113+240 169,94 3357.32 40458.5 73757.30
137260 126.24 316177 4362027 757.
113+280 135.62 2818.51 46438.78
113+300 134.17 2697.88 49136.66
113+320 127.69 2618.63 51755.29
113+340 127.81 2554,97 54310.26
113+360 118.94 2467.48 56777.74
113+380 114.08 2330.25 59107.99
113+400 128.24 2423.22 615631.21
113+420 129.72 2579.60 64110.81
113+440 125.52 2552.44 66663.25
113+460 122,12 2476.41 69139.66
113+480 115.38 2374.97 71514.63
113+500 108.89 2242 .67 737573
Laayl 73757.30
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S.T area (m2) volu:"le {m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)

113+000 200.38 0 0

113+020 186.39 3867.79 3867.79

113+040 170.16 3565.56 7433.35

113+060 168.95 3391.08 10824.43

113+080 153.35 3222.96 14047.39

113+100 164.35 3176.97 17224.36

113+120 175.72 3400.66 20625.02

113+140 170.56 3462.83 24087.85

113+760 167.42 3379.80 27467.65

113+180 154.32 3217.35 30685

113+200 160.75 3150.73 33835.73

113+220 165.79 3265.45 37101.18

T13+240 169.94 3357.32 40458.5 73757.30
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[ 113+280 135.62 2818.51 46438.78

113+300 134.17 2697.88 49136.66

113+320 127.69 2618.63 51755.29

113+340 127.81 2554.97 54310.26

113+360 118.94 2467.48 56777.74

113+380 114.08 2330.25 59107.99

113+400 128.24 242322 61531.21
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113+460 122.12 2476.41 69139.66
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